

BID OPENING DATE 08/23/00
CONTRACT NUMBER 03-4A6304
LOCATION 03-BUT-162-21.5/31.1

IN BUTTE COUNTY EAST OF OROVILLE
FROM RIDGE VIEW LANE TO FORMAN
CREEK ROAD

PAGE 1
08/24/00
CONTRACT CODE 'H '
7 CONTRACT ITEMS

REPLACE METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING

FEDERAL AID STPH-P162-(030)E
AC-P162-(030)E

DB GOALS: DISADVANTAGED BUSINESS ENTERPRISE - 0.0%

PROPOSALS ISSUED 5 FUND TOTAL HB1 600,000 TOTAL NUMBER OF WORKING DAYS 35
NUMBER OF BIDDERS 2 ENGINEERS EST 500,000.00 AMOUNT UNDER 144,505.00 PERCENT UNDER EST 28.90
PROGRAM ELEMENTS RAS

BID RANK	BID TOTAL	BIDDER ID	BIDDER INFORMATION (NAME/ADDRESS/LOCATION)
1	355,495.00	1	APEX FENCE CO INC 530 365-3316 00269127 P O BOX 545 ANDERSON CA 96007 FAX 530 365-5478
2	535,350.00	2	CORAL CORPORATION OF OREGON 503 682-2252 00332441 P O BOX 347 WILSONVILLE OR 97070 FAX 503 682-0110

03-4A6304
03-BUT-162
08/23/00

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

BID245
PAGE 2
08/24/00

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS

DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

01 NONE

NONE

03-4A6304
03-BUT-162
08/23/00

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

BID245
PAGE 3
08/24/00

L I S T O F S U B C O N T R A C T O R S

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS

DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

02 NONE

NONE

03-4A6304
03-BUT-162
08/23/00

C O N T R A C T P R O P O S A L O F L O W B I D D E R

BID245
PAGE 4
08/24/00

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT
1	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	LUMP SUM	29,000.00*	29,000.00
2	150662	REMOVE METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING	M	3,800	4.90	18,620.00
3	820151	OBJECT MARKER (TYPE L-1)	EA	12	35.00	420.00
4	832003	METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING (WOOD POST)	M	4,550	52.10	237,055.00
5	018765	TERMINAL ANCHOR ASSEMBLY (TYPE SFT)	EA	5	600.00	3,000.00
6	839559	TERMINAL SYSTEM (TYPE ET)	EA	14	2,500.00	35,000.00
7	839565	TERMINAL SYSTEM (TYPE SRT)	EA	18	1,800.00	32,400.00
					TOTAL	355,495.00

03-4A6304
03-BUT-162
08/23/00

S U M M A R Y O F R E M A I N I N G B I D D E R S

BID245
PAGE 5
08/24/00

ITEM	SECOND	
	BID	AMOUNT
1	53,475.00*	53475.00
2	15.00	57000.00
3	75.00	900.00
4	75.00	341250.00
5	725.00	3625.00
6	2,725.00	38150.00
7	2,275.00	40950.00
TOT		535,350.00